L (IN) L (FT) L [mm]
332798 BB024L12 12 1.0 [305]
10109682 BB024L18 18 1.5 [457]
10112863 BB024L24 24 2.0 [610]
50100930 BB024L36 36 3.0 [915]
25021131 BB024L60 60 5.0 [1524]
10027017 BB024L72 72 6.0 [1829]
25019024 BB024L108 108 9.0 [2743]
25016624 BB024L120 120 10.0 [3048]
000995 BB024L180 180 15.0 [4572]
33215U BB024L240 240 20.0 [6096]
25017985 BB024L300 300 25.0 [7620]
25015222 BB024L325 325 27.1 [8255]
332726 BB024L480 480 40.0 [12192]
332361 BB024L600 600 50.0 [15240]
332925 BB024L1200 1200 100.0 [30480]
50094348 BB024L1800 1800 150.0 [45720]
10006817 BB024L2400 2400 200.0 [60960]
332410 BB024L3000 3000 250.0 [76200]
332553 BB024L6000 6000 500 [152400]
25017777 BB024L7200 7200 600.0 [182880]
50094348 BB024L1800 1800 150.0 [45720]
LENGTH
DRAWING# 50049474
ITEM NO. CATALOG NO.